
Month Total 

days

Working 

Days
sun 

days

Holidays 

(Ex Sun.)

Date/Days Holiday Details

02/4/2021(Friday) Good Friday 

10/4/2021(Saturday) Second Saturday

14/4/2021(Wednesday) Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

21/4/2021(Wednesday) Ramnavami

25/4/2021(Sunday) Mahavir Jayanti

08/5/2021(Saturday) Second Saturday

14/5/2021(Friday) Id-Ul-Fitar 

26/4/2021(Wednesday) Buddh Purnima

June-2021 30 13 4 13 12/6/2021(Saturday) Second Saturday

10/7/2021 (Saturday) Second Saturday

21/7/2021 (Wednesday) Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakr-Id)

08/8/2021(Sunday) Hareli

09/8/2021 (Monday) World Tribal day

14/8/2021 (Saturday) Second Saturday

15/8/2021 (Sunday) Independence day

19/8/2021(Thursday) Moharram

22/8/2021(Sunday) Raksha Bandhan

30/8/2021 (Monday) Janmashtami 

09/9/2021 (Thursday) Harithalika

10/9/2021 (Friday) Ganesh Chaturthi

11/9/2021 (Saturday) Second Saturday

02/10/2021 (Saturday) Gandhi Jayanti

09/10/2021 ( Saturday) Second Saturday

15/10/2021 (Friday) Dussehra

19/10/2021 (Tuesday) Id-E-Milad 

24/10/2021 (Sunday) Karva Chauth

4/11/2021(Thursday) Diwali

10/11/2021(Wednesday)  Chhath Puja

13/11/2021(Saturday)  Second Saturday

19/11/2021(Friday) GuruNanak Jayanti

11/12/2021 (Saturday) Second Saturday

18/12/2021 (Saturday) Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti

25/12/2021 (Saturday) X-Mas

01/1/2022  (Saturday) New year

08/01/2022 (Saturday) Second Saturday

14/01/2022(Friday) Makarsankranti

26/01/2022 (Wednesday) Republic Day

05/02/2022 (Saturday) Vasant Panchami

12/02/2022 (Saturday) Second Saturday

01/03/2022 (Tuesday) Mahashivratri

12/03/2022 (Saturday) Second Saturday

18/03/2022(Friday) Holi

19/03/2022(Saturday) Holi

Total 365 231 52 82
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